
ZZ41.9 Home42
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R >.1 Westchester Rd
>.1 R 0.2 Chippenham Rd
0.3 R 0.1 Champaign Dr
0.4 R 2.2 Garrett Rd
2.6 L 0.9 Pickett Rd
3.4 R 0.8 Randolph Rd
4.2 L 0.1 Erwin Rd
4.3 R 0.3 Kerley Rd
4.7 L 4.9 Mt Sinai Rd
9.5 R 2 NC-86 N
11.6 L 2.2 New Hope Church Rd
13.8 S 0.7 Arthur Minnis Rd
14.5 R 1.8 Borland Rd
16.4 R 0.8 Kimbro Rd
17.2 R 4.6 Orange Grove Rd
21.7 L 0.6 Exchange Park Ln
22.3 L >.1 S Churton St
22.4 R 0.2 E Margaret Ln
22.6 L >.1 S Cameron St
22.7 R 1.1 St Marys Rd
23.8 L >.1 Sharp left at US-70 E
23.8 R 1.1 St Marys Rd
24.8 R 2.9 Lawrence Rd
27.7 L 4.2 Old State Hwy 10
31.9 S 1.1 Old NC 10
33 R >.1 US-70 BUS E
33 R 2.9 NC-751 S
35.9 S 3.1 At the traffic circle,

continue straight to stay 
on NC-751 S

39 R >.1 Chapel Hill Rd/University
Dr

39.1 L 1.2 Old Chapel Hill Rd
40.3 L >.1 Windsor Way
40.4 R 0.3 Westover Rd
40.7 S 0.7 St Marks Rd
41.5 R 0.1 Northampton Rd
41.6 L 0.3 Westchester Rd
41.8 L >.1 Pilling Pl

End of Ride
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